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PANEL LIST OF PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 
Post & 

Designation 

REGIONAL 

LANGUAGE 

(ODIA) 
TEACHER 

Post & 

Designation 

COMPUTER 
INSTRUCTOR 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

MONALISHA NANDA 

SUPRIYA MOHANTY 
SANGHAMITRA PARIDA 
PRANATEE DAS 

SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO 

SIPRAMAYEE BALIARSINGH 

List of candidates in the 

panel 
MANOJ KUMAR BARIK 

PRAJNYA PARAMITA NAYAK 

SHUBHALAXMI SAHOO 
SUSANTA BEHERA 
PRIYATAMA DAS 

RASHMIRANJAN SAHOO 

BANASHREE BEURA 

|MADHUMITA DAS 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPARA 
AT: Barimul ,PO: Tilottamadeipur 
Dist- Kendrapara, Odisha-754250 

Ph.06727-221303 

BHABANI SANKAR BISWAL 

E-Mail- kvkendrapara@gmail.com 

Remarks 

Remarks 

PRINCIPAL 
KV KENDRAPARA 

Principal/ar 
Kendriya Vidyalaya/aa faureru 
Kendrapara/crusT 
Pit-754250/ir:94x?un 



RATT:OEbR9-RP3o3 

Post & 

Designation 
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PRT 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

6 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK 

15 

16 

17 

18 

10 KUNMUN SARANGI 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

List of candidates in the 

30 

31 

PRIYANKA BEHERA 

BHAGYABATI LENKA 

panel 

MONALISA SARANGI 

SUNIL DAS 

IVINITA SAHOO 

NAGMA MEHEJABEEN 

NIKITA PATRA 
KALPANA BEHERA 

SUBHAM SUBHADARSHAN NAYAK 

PRITIJINTA DHAL 

PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO 

LIPSITA DHAL 

|ARPITA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO 

DEBIPRASANNA PANI 

ALOK KUMAR JENA 

MONIKA MANJARI NAYAK 

SATYABATI SAHOO 

PRIYANKA DAS 

ANURADHA SAMAL 

GNGOTRI BASANTIA 
SUCHISMITA TRIPATHY 

PUSPAMITRA ACHARYA 

DEBASHREE MOHANTY 

TAPAS RANJAN BEHERA 

JYOSHNAMAYEE SAHU 
SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA 
SAHOO 

MONALISA BEHERA 

ANURADHA MALLIK 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPARA 

SUBHASHREE MAHARANA 

AT: Barimul ,PO: Tilottamadeipur 
Dist- Kendrapara, Odisha-754250 

Ph.06727-221303 

Remarks 

PRIN�IPAL 

KV KENDRAPARA 

Principal/rart 
Kendriya Vidyalaya/àu faurera 
Kendrapara/T 
Pit-754250/:9 8 

2 
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Post & 

Designation 

PGT 

(ENGLISH) 

Post & 

Designation 

PGT (HINDI) 

Post & 

Designation 

PGT 

(PHYSICS) 

Post & 

Designation 

PGT 
(CHEMISTRY) 

Post & 

Designation 

PGT 

(MATHS) 

Rank 

1 

Rank 

2 

Rank 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Rank 

1 

2 

Rank 

1 

3 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

DIPTIREKHA PATI 

List of candidates in the 

SK AJIM 

panel 

APARNA TRIPATHY 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

SACHIDANANDA SWAIN 

SOUMYA SANJANA MANTRY 

PARTHA SARATHI PATI 

SAMBIT PRADHAN 

MONIKA MANJARI NAYAK 

NITISH KUMAR 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

SUDHAMAYEE MAHALI 

SUSHREE SUKANYA SUTAR 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

PRANGYA SENAPATI 

AISHURYA RATHA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPARA 
AT: Barimul ,PO: TIlottamadeipur 
Dist- Kendrapara, disha-754250 

Ph.06727-221303 

RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

PRINCIPAL 
KV KENDRAPARA 

Principal/rard 
Kendriya Vicdyalayaaiy fauTt 
Kendrapara 
Pit754250/ri;94 u 
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Post & 

Designation 

PGT 

(COMPUTER 
SCIENCE) 

Post & 

Designation 
TGT 

(ENGLISH) 

Post & 

Designation 

TGT (HINDI) 

Post & 

Designation 
TGT (SANSKRIT) 

Post & 

Designation 

TGT 

(MATHS) 

Rank 

1 

2 

Rank 

2 

Rank 

1 

2 

Rank 

1 

Rank 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

9 

10 

List of candidates in the 

panel 
PRAJNYA PARAMITA NAYAK 
MANOJ KUMAR BARIK 
SHUBHALLAXMI SAHOO 

PRIYATAMA DAS 
BANASHREE BEURA 
MADHUMITA DAS 

List of candidates in the 

panel 
JITEN MALLICK 

MANAS PRADHAN 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

MANOJ KUMAR PANDA 

MALATI JENA 

|APARNA TRIPATHY 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

List of candidates in the 

panel 
PRASANTA KUMAR DASH 

GANGOTRI BASANTIA 
|SAMBIT KUMAR PRUSTY 
RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO 

MADHUSMITA PRADHAN 

DIBYAJYOTI LENKA 
SUSHREETA PRUSTY 

SUSHREE SUKANYA SUTAR 
SUSANTA BEHERA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPARA 
AT: Barimul ,PO: Tilottamadeipur 
Dist- Kendrapara, Odisha-754250 
Ph.06727-221303 

PRIYANKA DASH 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

PRINC*PAL 
KV KENDRAPARA 

Principal/rart 
Kendriya Vidyatraiu fauigy 
KendraparasT 
Pil-754250/4T(:194x?un 

PANEL LIST OF PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 



ro-hA1gI, 3MfseT-99N290 

CBSE Affiliation No. 1500049, School No. 19088 E-Mail- kvkendrapara@gmail.com 
Region Code.- 04, Station Code. 730, KV code.- 2229 Website- https//barimul.kvs.ac.in 

PANEL LIST OF PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 
Post & 

Designation 

TGT (SCIENCE) 

Post & 

Designation 

TGT (SOCIAL 
SCIENCE) 

Post & 

Designation 

ART & CRAFT 

COACH 

Post & 

Designation 

GAMES 
COACH 

Post & 

Designation 
YOGA 

INSTRUCTOR 

Post & 

Designation 

MUSIC COACH 

Rank 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Rank 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

Rank 

1 

2 

3 

Rank 

Rank 

2 

panel 
JAGANNATH MISHRA 

CHHANDITA SAHOO 

DIPTIMAYEE DAS 

PRIYADARSINI JENA 

DEBASISH SAHO0 

SUBHASMITA PRADHAN 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

RAMAKRISHNA SAHOO 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

AJAYA KUMAR PANDA 

RAM AVTAR SHARMA 

SASMITA LENKA 

BABITA BEHERA 

List of candidates in the 

panel 
RAJESH PARIDA 

CHANDAN KUMAR SWAIN 

ANJAN MOHANTY 

SHAKTISWARUP SAHOO 

MOUSUMI MANDAL 

List of candidates in the 

panel 
SUBHASMITA LENKA 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

SUPRITEE JENA 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPARA 

AT: Barimul ,PO: TIlottamadeipur 

Dist- Kendrapara, Odisha-754250 

Ph.06727-221303 

SUMITRA KUMAR MALLICK 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Remarks 

PRÌNCIPAL 
KV KENDRAPARA 

Principal/ 
Kendriya Vidyet ya/aâ faurad 
Kendrapara/ T 

Pir:-754250/Ci;943Rua 

List of candidates in the 
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Post & 

Designation 

DANCE 

COACH 

Post & 

Designation 

NURSE 

Rank 

1 

Rank 

1 

2 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

TAPASWINI NAYAK 

List of candidates in the 

panel 

SWATI SUCHARITA ROUT 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPARA 

AT: Barimul ,PO: Tilottamadeipur 

Dist- Kendrapara, Odisha-754250 

Ph.06727-221303 

SUNITA PARIDA 

Remarks 

Remarks 

PRINC*PAL 

KV KENDRAPARA 
Principal/urart 
Kendriya Vidyalaya/ faT 
KendraparaT 
Pit-754250/:948?un 

PANEL LIST OF PART TIME CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 
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